

BID TABULATION

PROJECT: Clermont Street

OWNER: City of Antigo

PROJECT NUMBER:

BID DATE: June 17, 2020 10:00 a.m.

				A-1 Excavating Inc.		Musson Brothers		James Peterson					
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
SANITARY SEWER													
1	SANITARY SEWER PRECAST MANHOLE	5	Each	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 2,968.94	\$ 14,844.70	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	CONNECTION TO 8" EXISTING	3.00	Each	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 738.79	\$ 2,216.37	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	CONNECTION TO 12" EXISTING	5.00	Each	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 755.15	\$ 3,775.75	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
4	8" SDR 35 PVC	780	LF	\$ 53.00	\$ 41,340.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 84,240.00	\$ 44.93	\$ 35,045.40	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	LATERAL CONNECTIONS	15	Each	\$ 600.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 357.74	\$ 5,366.10	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
6	9" CASTING-3" PAVING RING	5	Each	\$ 1,475.00	\$ 7,375.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 1,012.90	\$ 5,064.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
STORM SEWER ITEMS													
7	STORM MANHOLE 60"	1	Each	\$3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,419.10	\$ 2,419.10				
8	STORM MANHOLE 48"	1	Each	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$1,276.71	\$ 1,276.71				
9	CONNECTION TO 24" EXISTING	1	Each	\$1,700.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$800.00	\$ 800.00	\$996.25	\$ 996.25				
10	CONNECTION TO 12" EXISTING	4	Each	\$400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$996.25	\$ 3,985.00				
11	CONNECTION TO 8" EXISTING	12	Each	\$1.00	\$ 12.00	\$350.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$715.75	\$ 8,589.00				
12	24" RCP STORM SEWER	35	LF	\$100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$100.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$69.73	\$ 2,440.55				
13	12" RCP STORM SEWER	366	LF	\$70.00	\$ 25,620.00	\$55.00	\$ 20,130.00	\$49.30	\$ 18,043.80				
14	9" CASTING	2	Each	\$1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$1,012.90	\$ 2,025.80				
STREET ITEMS													
15	8" GRAVEL BASE	2,560	SY	\$7.00	\$ 17,920.00	\$4.50	\$ 11,520.00	\$0.01	\$ 25.60				
16	6" DEEP PULVERIZE	14,725	SY	\$1.40	\$ 20,615.00	\$1.64	\$ 24,149.00	\$0.51	\$ 7,509.75				
17	3" ASPHALTIC PAVEMENT	14,725	SY	\$12.00	\$ 176,700.00	\$11.85	\$ 174,491.25	\$14.00	\$ 206,150.00				
				\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	Total				\$ 340,082.00		\$ 377,430.25		\$ 319,774.38		\$ -		\$ -